Mercedes-Benz Nova Cup Mikulov

2016-09-24 Mikulov [CZE]

start ~ 10:53:22 | 2004 - 2006 | pFihlaSeno: 27

10-12let
kategorie #
MuZzi 928
MuZi 1019
Zeny 997
Zeny 7153
Zeny 1021
Zeny 1009
Muzi 1018
MuZi 866
Muzi 1040
MuZi 1039
Muzi 912
Muzi 9206
Muzi 995
Muzi 1038
Muzi 1012
Muzi 927
Zeny 430
Zeny 1020
MuZzi 1004
MuZi 5148
MuZi 5147
MuZi 877
Muzi 1055
MuZi 1036
MuZi 993
MuZi 7177
Muzi 923
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno

BALEK LUKAS
BATELKA LIBOR
BRUCKOVA TEREZA
CIBULKOVA TEREZA
CIBULKOVA TEREZA
CERNA ANNA
FAJTAK NICOLAS
JERABEK ROBIN
KACZUR ALES
KACZUR VOJTECH
KAFKA SIMON
KERN DAVID
KRATKY PETR
KREJCi FABIAN
MINARIK VIKTOR
PROKES DOMINIK
RACKOVA NIKOLA
RACKOVA NIKOLA
ROVNER DAVID
ROVNER EDVARD
ROVNER MATOUS
SINDELAR ROMAN
SUMPIK PAVEL
SVEC LIBOR
VANEK MICHAL
ZADRAZIL VIT
ZADRAZIL VIT
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HOSEK MOTOR

OSOVA BITYSKA

BRNO

BIKECLINIC JUNIOR TEAM
BIKECLINIC JUNIOR TEAM
DRAHANSKY SPORT TEAM
SK TOPOLCIANKY

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK TRICYKLO CHLUBNA
MIKULOV

STERNBERK

MIKULOV
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
HOSEK MOTOR

JIHLAVA

JIHLAVA

BRNO

JINACOVICE

JINACOVICE

HOSEK MOTOR

FA RENE

GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
VYSKOV

Z BIKE TEAM TREBON

Z BIKE TEAM TREBON

start list

rocnik
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
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